A sample of the following product has been tested and is stated by Nemko to be in conformity with the applicable
European standards referred below.
Product Heating elements for building into floors
Manufacturer OPUS ICI Group Ltd.
1 Panagron Street
2571 Nisou
Cyprus
Factory OPUS ICI Group Ltd.

N-0314 Oslo, Norway Oslo Enterprise number: NO 974404532
Principal characteristics Cl. II. IPX7 permanent connection.
Explanation of model name:
BB: codes for packaging (1-99)
U: 1 = metric units or 2 = imperial units (refers to LL and WW)
I: letters for language of instructions etc – e.g. E = English, F = French, H =
Hebrew
R: width of heating element ribbon in mm – from 1-8 (meaning 7 to 25mm)
C: cold wire length : 1-9
V: rated voltage, where 1 means 220-240V, 2 = 110-120V, 3 = 24V and 4 =
48V
P: specific input in W/m2 – codes: 1 = 100, 2 = 120, 3 = 150 and 4 = 180
LL: length of heating mat
WW: width of heating mat
ATTESTATION OF CONFORMITY
WITH EUROPEAN DIRECTIVE
Page 2/2
Order No. 144977
Date of issue 03-02-2011
Signature
Skule Moe
Certification Department
Nemko AS Office address Internet Telephone Fax
P.O. Box 73, Blindern Gaustadalléen 30 www.nemko.com +47 22 96 03 30 + 47 22 96 05 50
N-0314 Oslo, Norway Oslo Enterprise number: NO 974404532